The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1488757
FEATURES

susceptible to damage because very small parametric changes could
cause the device not to meet its published specifications.
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
PRODUCT PACKAGE-LEAD
PACKAGE
DESIGNATOR
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PACKAGE
MARKING
ORDERING
NUMBER
TRANSPORT
MEDIA, QUANTITY
OPA354 SO-8 PowerPAD DDA −40°C to +125°C OPA354A OPA354AIDDA Rails, 97
″ ″ ″ ″ ″ OPA354AIDDAR Tape and Reel, 2500
OPA354 SOT23-5 DBV −40°C to +125°C OABI OPA354AIDBVT Tape and Reel, 250
″ ″ ″ ″ ″ OPA354AIDBVR Tape and Reel, 3000
OPA2354 SO-8 PowerPAD DDA −40°C to +125°C OPA2354A OPA2354AIDDA Rails, 97
″ ″ ″ ″ ″ OPA2354AIDDAR Tape and Reel, 2500
OPA2354 MSOP-8 DGK −40°C to +125°C OACI OPA2354AIDGKT Tape and Reel, 250
″ ″ ″ ″ ″ OPA2354AIDGKR Tape and Reel, 2500
OPA4354 SO-14 D −40°C to +125°C OPA4354A OPA4354AID Rails, 58
″ ″ ″ ″ ″ OPA4354AIDR Tape and Reel, 2500
OPA4354 TSSOP-14 PW −40°C to +125°C OPA4354A OPA4354AIPWT Tape and Reel, 250
″ ″ ″ ″ ″ OPA4354AIPWR Tape and Reel, 2500